
Tolar Elementary 

Lunch Menu

Wed. Aug. 13
1.Corn Dog

2.PBJ Meal

 Pinto Beans

 Corn

 Garden Salad

Thurs. Aug. 14
1.HB/Cheeseburger

2.PBJ Meal

 Tots

 Carrots/Ranch

 Sandwich Salad

Fri. Aug. 15
1.Pizza

2.PBJ Meal

 Pasta Salad

 Cucumbers
 Garden Salad

Mon. Aug. 18
1.Chicken Sand

2.PBJ Meal

 Ranch Style Beans

 Celery-Ranch

 Garden Salad

Tues. Aug. 19
1.Burrito

2.PBJ Meal

 Spanish Rice

 Refried Beans

 Garden Salad

Wed. Aug. 20
1.Popcorn Chicken

2.PBJ Meal

 Mash Potatoes

 Green Beans

 Gravy---Rolls

Thurs. Aug. 21
1.HB/Cheeseburger

2.PBJ Meal

 Tots

 Carrots/Ranch

 Sandwich Salad

Fri. Aug. 22
1.Pizza

2.PBJ Meal

 Corn

 Colored Peppers

 Garden Salad

Mon. Aug. 25
1.Mini Corn Dogs

2.PBJ Meal

 Mac N Cheese

 Pinto Beans

 Garden Salad

Tues. Aug. 26
1.Beef Tacos

2.PBJ Meal

 Spanish Rice

 Refried Beans

 Garden Salad

Wed. Aug. 27
1.Orange Chicken

2.PBJ  Meal

 Fried Rice

 Broccoli

 Egg Roll

Thurs. Aug. 28
1.HB/Cheeseburger

2.PBJ Meal

 Tots

 Carrots/Ranch

 Sandwich Salad

Fri. Aug. 29
1.Pizza

2.PBJ Meal

 Pasta Salad

 Celery/Ranch

 Garden Salad

Pre K – 5th 

Grade   

Regular  Price

Lunch  $2.45

Pre K – 5th Grade

Reduced Price

Lunch

$0.40

Any extra Lunch Entrée’ 

will be 

$1.50  each

Welcome Back
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